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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Pts. Rk. Rp
50 IM Mammadova Gulnar 2357 AZE ½ 1 0 ½ 1 ½ 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ 6,5 35 2354
55 WGM Mammadzada Gunay 2348 AZE 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 7 25 2381
62 WGM Mamedjarova Zeinab 2322 AZE 1 1 ½ 1 0 0 ½ 1 0 ½ 0 5,5 65 2367
70 WIM Fataliyeva Ulviyya 2287 AZE 1 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ ½ 1 0 0 1 6,5 27 2426
76 WGM Mamedjarova Turkan 2267 AZE 0 1 0 0 1 ½ 1 0 ½ 1 ½ 5,5 83 2194
86 WGM Abdulla Khayala 2241 AZE 0 1 ½ 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ 0 1 1 6,5 32 2405
87 WIM Mammadova Narmin 2240 AZE 0 1 0 1 0 ½ 1 ½ 0 ½ ½ 5 102 2178

101 WFM Balajayeva Khanim 2196 AZE 1 ½ 0 0 ½ ½ 0 1 1 ½ 0 5 99 2274
119 WFM Beydullayeva Govhar 2054 AZE 0 0 1 0 1 ½ 0 ½ 0 1 1 5 100 2115

Player overview for aze
Results of the last round for aze

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
11 13 1 GM Muzychuk Anna 2587 6 ½ - ½ 6 IM Mammadova Gulnar 2357 50
11 22 55 WGM Mammadzada Gunay 2348 6 1 - 0 6 IM Charochkina Daria 2381 40
11 27 42 WGM Papp Petra 2378 5½ 1 - 0 5½ WGM Mamedjarova Zeinab 2322 62
11 28 43 WGM Kovanova Baira 2376 5½ 0 - 1 5½ WIM Fataliyeva Ulviyya 2287 70
11 29 44 GM Arakhamia-Grant Ketevan 2374 5½ 0 - 1 5½ WGM Abdulla Khayala 2241 86
11 34 101 WFM Balajayeva Khanim 2196 5 0 - 1 5 IM Houska Jovanka 2397 32
11 44 110 WFM Olde Margareth 2110 5 ½ - ½ 5 WGM Mamedjarova Turkan 2267 76
11 45 37 WGM Michna Marta 2389 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ WIM Mammadova Narmin 2240 87
11 53 119 WFM Beydullayeva Govhar 2054 4 1 - 0 4 WIM Lickrastina Agnese 2223 94
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Player details for aze

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res.
IM Mammadova Gulnar  2357 AZE Rp:2354 Pts. 6,5

1 122 Otikova Elina 2049 LAT 4 s ½ 
2 120 WCM Sinitsina Anastassia 2052 EST 4,5 w 1 
3 3 GM Lagno Kateryna 2543 RUS 7,5 s 0 
4 97 WIM Semenova Elena 2212 RUS 5 w ½ 
5 90 WGM Toma Katarzyna 2229 POL 6 s 1 
6 106 IM Petrenko Svetlana 2136 MDA 4,5 w ½ 
7 130 Chan Naruna 1981 RUS 4,5 s 1 
8 7 WGM Pogonina Natalija 2478 RUS 7,5 w ½ 
9 13 GM Cramling Pia 2452 SWE 7 s ½ 
10 11 IM Javakhishvili Lela 2456 GEO 7 w ½ 
11 1 GM Muzychuk Anna 2587 UKR 6,5 s ½ 

WGM Mammadzada Gunay  2348 AZE Rp:2381 Pts. 7
1 127 Heinatz Maria 1990 SUI 3,5 w 1 
2 12 IM Paehtz Elisabeth 2454 GER 7,5 s 0 
3 96 WFM Movileanu Daniela 2213 ITA 4,5 w 1 
4 5 GM Stefanova Antoaneta 2527 ECU 6,5 w 1 
5 21 GM Danielian Elina 2437 ARM 7,5 s 0 
6 105 WFM Sazonova Anastasia 2143 RUS 5 s 0 
7 89 WIM Kantane Anna 2230 POL 6 w 0 
8 94 WIM Lickrastina Agnese 2223 LAT 4 s 1 
9 87 WIM Mammadova Narmin 2240 AZE 5 w 1 
10 90 WGM Toma Katarzyna 2229 POL 6 s 1 
11 40 IM Charochkina Daria 2381 RUS 6 w 1 

WGM Mamedjarova Zeinab  2322 AZE Rp:2367 Pts. 5,5
1 134 Vainovska Valentina 1792 LAT 2,5 s 1 
2 9 GM Socko Monika 2462 POL 7,5 w 1 
3 20 GM Zhukova Natalia 2438 UKR 7,5 w ½ 
4 18 IM Galliamova Alisa 2444 RUS 8 s 1 
5 14 WGM Goryachkina Aleksandra 2452 RUS 8 w 0 
6 29 FM Pustovoitova Daria 2411 RUS 7 s 0 
7 31 WGM Hoolt Sarah 2398 GER 7 w ½ 
8 25 IM Skripchenko Almira 2420 FRA 5,5 s 1 
9 26 IM Gaponenko Inna 2416 UKR 7,5 w 0 
10 22 IM Atalik Ekaterina 2429 TUR 6,5 w ½ 
11 42 WGM Papp Petra 2378 HUN 6,5 s 0 

WIM Fataliyeva Ulviyya  2287 AZE Rp:2426 Pts. 6,5
1 142 Ni Mhuireagain Eibhia 1496 IRL 3,5 s 1 
2 19 IM Daulyte Deimante 2443 LTU 5,5 w 1 
3 22 IM Atalik Ekaterina 2429 TUR 6,5 w ½ 
4 20 GM Zhukova Natalia 2438 UKR 7,5 s ½ 
5 7 WGM Pogonina Natalija 2478 RUS 7,5 s ½ 
6 15 WGM Zawadzka Jolanta 2449 POL 6 w ½ 
7 13 GM Cramling Pia 2452 SWE 7 s ½ 
8 11 IM Javakhishvili Lela 2456 GEO 7 w 1 
9 3 GM Lagno Kateryna 2543 RUS 7,5 s 0 
10 27 IM Szczepkowska Karina 2414 POL 7 w 0 
11 43 WGM Kovanova Baira 2376 RUS 5,5 s 1 

WGM Mamedjarova Turkan  2267 AZE Rp:2194 Pts. 5,5
1 4 GM Dzagnidze Nana 2528 GEO 8,5 w 0 
2 127 Heinatz Maria 1990 SUI 3,5 s 1 
3 9 GM Socko Monika 2462 POL 7,5 s 0 
4 115 WCM Arda Cagil Irmak 2089 TUR 4,5 w 0 
5 122 Otikova Elina 2049 LAT 4 s 1 
6 108 WFM De Seroux Camille 2122 SUI 3,5 w ½ 
7 116 Azimova Karina 2072 RUS 4 s 1 
8 5 GM Stefanova Antoaneta 2527 ECU 6,5 w 0 
9 118 WIM Makka Ioulia 2069 GRE 5,5 s ½ 
10 109 WIM Tsiganova Monika 2111 EST 5 w 1 

http://chess-results.com/


Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results.com          Page 2 / 2 created on 11.05.2024 03:28:16

11 110 WFM Olde Margareth 2110 EST 5,5 s ½ 
WGM Abdulla Khayala  2241 AZE Rp:2405 Pts. 6,5

1 14 WGM Goryachkina Aleksandra 2452 RUS 8 w 0 
2 133 Maklakova Nellija 1829 LAT 3,5 s 1 
3 26 IM Gaponenko Inna 2416 UKR 7,5 w ½ 
4 32 IM Houska Jovanka 2397 ENG 6 s 1 
5 30 IM Melia Salome 2400 GEO 6,5 w ½ 
6 40 IM Charochkina Daria 2381 RUS 6 s ½ 
7 39 IM Ovod Evgenija 2382 RUS 6,5 w ½ 
8 38 IM Ziaziulkina Nastassia 2387 BLR 6 s ½ 
9 43 WGM Kovanova Baira 2376 RUS 5,5 s 0 
10 57 WIM Warakomska Anna 2343 POL 5 w 1 
11 44 GM Arakhamia-Grant Ketevan 2374 SCO 5,5 s 1 

WIM Mammadova Narmin  2240 AZE Rp:2178 Pts. 5
1 15 WGM Zawadzka Jolanta 2449 POL 6 s 0 
2 134 Vainovska Valentina 1792 LAT 2,5 w 1 
3 29 FM Pustovoitova Daria 2411 RUS 7 s 0 
4 124 WGM Kouvatsou Maria 2016 GRE 3 w 1 
5 25 IM Skripchenko Almira 2420 FRA 5,5 s 0 
6 116 Azimova Karina 2072 RUS 4 w ½ 
7 128 Limanovska Elizabete 1990 LAT 3,5 s 1 
8 41 IM Savina Anastasia 2378 RUS 5,5 w ½ 
9 55 WGM Mammadzada Gunay 2348 AZE 7 s 0 
10 112 WFM Vidruska Renate 2093 LAT 4,5 w ½ 
11 37 WGM Michna Marta 2389 GER 5 s ½ 

WFM Balajayeva Khanim  2196 AZE Rp:2274 Pts. 5
1 29 FM Pustovoitova Daria 2411 RUS 7 s 1 
2 41 IM Savina Anastasia 2378 RUS 5,5 w ½ 
3 39 IM Ovod Evgenija 2382 RUS 6,5 s 0 
4 57 WIM Warakomska Anna 2343 POL 5 w 0 
5 85 WIM Komiagina Maria 2247 RUS 5 s ½ 
6 19 IM Daulyte Deimante 2443 LTU 5,5 w ½ 
7 46 WIM Osmanodja Filiz 2370 GER 4,5 w 0 
8 121 WFM Grapsa Georgia 2049 GRE 4 s 1 
9 111 WFM Caglar Sila 2093 TUR 4,5 w 1 
10 66 WGM Berzina Ilze 2297 LAT 5,5 s ½ 
11 32 IM Houska Jovanka 2397 ENG 6 w 0 

WFM Beydullayeva Govhar  2054 AZE Rp:2115 Pts. 5
1 47 WGM Yildiz Betul Cemre 2367 TUR 6 s 0 
2 29 FM Pustovoitova Daria 2411 RUS 7 w 0 
3 136 Ristoja Aulikki 1716 FIN 3 s 1 
4 78 WGM Ozturk Kubra 2261 TUR 5,5 w 0 
5 84 WIM Narva Mai 2249 EST 6 s 1 
6 90 WGM Toma Katarzyna 2229 POL 6 w ½ 
7 92 WIM Gevorgyan Maria 2227 ARM 5,5 s 0 
8 100 WFM Paramzina Anastasya 2202 RUS 5,5 w ½ 
9 104 WIM Utiatskaja Irina 2152 RUS 5 s 0 
10 138 Golsta Madara 1619 LAT 4 s 1 
11 94 WIM Lickrastina Agnese 2223 LAT 4 w 1 

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr269716.aspx?lan=1
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